1 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
HD NVR3 Value
KEY FEATURES
Preloaded and configured with ACC™ video management software
High performance of up to 384 Mbps of total throughput ― simultaneous
recording, playback, and live streaming
Highly scalable capacity options — up to 18TB of recording for long-term
video retention

Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately
Outline Dimensions
Ordering Information
INCHES
MM
HD-NVR-ANK2-1 Analytics Kit for Avigilon Appearance Search software
HD-NVR3-VAL-2NDPS-AU   Redundant, hot-swappable power supply, for AU
HD-NVR3-VAL-2NDPS-EU   Redundant, hot-swappable power supply, for EU
HD-NVR3-VAL-2NDPS-NA   Redundant, hot-swappable power supply, for NA
HD-NVR3-VAL-2NDPS-UK   Redundant, hot-swappable power supply, for UK
HD-NVR3-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 year warranty extension - HD NVR3 VAL
HD-NVR3-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-1YR 1 year warranty extension - HD NVR3 VAL
HD-NVR3-VAL-xxTB-NA = HD-NVR3-VAL-xxTB-UK = HD-NVR3-VAL-xxTB-EU = HD-NVR3-VAL-xxTB-AU =